Bracket
Main body
JE32Q.1.36FChain                   R40           1000mm /33 Links
Bracket              JE32Q.1.36F-XJT 1  (Set)
Drawing
Order Example
Sample: inner height 30.5mm, inner width 36mm, radius 40mm, length 33 links/1 meter
Accessories
Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
 (unit): mm
Note: F indicates that the Convenient type
Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
◎ Suitable for 25mm or less of cable.
Basic technical data
D
S
S/2
H-
40
40
H H
 =
H+
40
F
Moving terminal
Bending radius
Fixing terminal
K=
π.
R+
"sa
fet
y r
atio
n
R 40 60 75 100 125
H 116 156 186 236 286
D 89 109 124 149 174
K 214 275 305 397 458
30.5
Pitch=30.5mm,link per meter=33,length of chain=S/2+K,S=stroke.K=π.R+"safety ration"
Actual mounting height:HF=H+40mm(load 0.3kg/m)
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
(mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JE32Q.1.36F 30.5 36 40 48 40.60.75
100.125 X2 5.2 25 38 21 48.5 JE32Q.1.36F-XJT*
Bi
Ba
25
Max.
Hi Ha
Pectinate plate
JE32Q.1.F
Series of JE32Q.1.F Bridge type Convenient type
C
E E
X2 type bracket
Φ1
F
C
B
* Optional: Bracket with Pectinate plate Example: JE32Q.1.36F-XJTS
Connector mounting way
A1 A2 A3 A4
A1 A2 A3 A4
* Optional: Guide supporting solution See P092